
S p e c i a l i z i n g  i n  R i g g i n g  E q u i p m e n t  

LOAD EQUALIZING DOLLIES
With non-marking synthetic wheels for the ultimate in floor protection. 

203-348-5300 
info@easternrigging.com 

LOAD EQUALIZING DOLLY SYSTEM 

Model ER-14 
14 Ton Total System Capacity 

STEERING DOLLY: 
Maximum Capacity 
Height (in) 
Swivel Diameter (in) 
Weight (assembled) 

14,000 lbs. 
3.87" 
5.75" 
57 lbs. 

REAR DOLLIES (2): 
Maximum Capacity Each 
Height (in) 
Top Size (in) 
Weight (ea) 

7,000 lbs. 
3.87" 
5" x 7" 
13 lbs. 

Specifications 

40.55" 15.75" 
7" 

5" 

4" 

13.77" 

18.3" 

7" diameter 

47.25" 

8.66" 

System Complete 
Includes: 

Front Steering Dolly 
Steering Handle 

2 - Rear Fixed Dollies 
Alignment Bar 


